

OAML/ND/2022

February 12, 2022

The Manager
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East)
Mumbai - 400051
Email: cmlist@nse.co.in
Scrip Code: OSWALAGRO

The Manager
BSE Ltd.
Department of Corporate Services
Floor 25, P J Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400001
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com
Scrip Code: 500317

Sub: Compliance under regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to regulation 30 of SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of newspaper publications regarding unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 in Business Standard (national daily newspaper) and Ajit (regional daily newspaper) on February 12, 2022.

This is for your information and record.

Yours faithfully,
For Oswal Agro Mills Limited



Anjali Aggarwal
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

<- ਵਾਪਸ ਪੇਜ ਤੇ ਪਰਤੇ (/page/20220212/8/7/8_7.cms)

ਖ਼ਬਰ ਸ਼ੇਅਰ ਕਰੋ



ਓਸਵਾਲ ਐਗਰੋ ਮਿੱਲਜ਼ ਲਿਮਿਟਡ

(ਸੀ ਆਈ ਐਨ: L15319PB1979PLC012267)
 ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਟ ਦਫ਼ਤਰ: 7ਵੀਂ ਮੰਜਿਲ, ਅੰਤਰਿਕਸ਼ ਭਵਨ, 22, ਕਸਤੂਰਬਾ ਰਾਮੀ ਮਾਰਗ, ਨਵੀਂ ਦਿੱਲੀ-110001

31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2021 ਨੂੰ ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌਂ ਮਹੀਨੇ ਲਈ ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ ਸਟੇਟਮੈਂਟ ਵਿੱਚੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ						
ਵੇਰਵੇ	ਸਟੇਟਮੈਂਟ					
	ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ		ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਏ ਨੌਂ ਮਹੀਨੇ		ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਇਆ ਸਾਲ	
	31.12.2021 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)	30.09.2021 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)	31.12.2020 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)	31.12.2021 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)	31.03.2021 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)	31.03.2021 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)
ਸੰਚਾਲਨਾ ਤੇ ਫ਼ੰਡ ਆਮਦ	-	23.89	562.03	275.97	1,323.83	2,520.69
(ਕਿਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ) ਅਭਾਗ/ਸਾਫ਼ ਕਰੀ ਚਿੱਕਰ ਨਾਮ/ਦਾਨੀ	49.85	69.22	323.16	266.55	750.01	1,108.87
ਕਿਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਅਭਾਗ/ਸਾਫ਼ ਕਰੀ ਚਿੱਕਰ ਨਾਮ/ਦਾਨੀ	36.46	81.77	47.11	229.23	292.38	540.32
ਅਭਾਗ/ਸਾਫ਼ ਕਰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਸਾਰੀ ਅਭਾਗ/ਸਾਫ਼ ਕਰ/ਦਾਨੀ ਸਮੇਤ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਆਖਯ ਆਮਦਨ (ਕਰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ) ਸਾਰੀ ਫ਼ੰਡ ਵਿਆਖਯ ਆਮਦਨ	36.46	81.77	45.38	229.23	287.19	537.05
ਪੱਛਮ ਵਿਭਾਗੀ ਖੇਤਰ ਕੰਪਨੀ (₹ 10/- ਹਰ ਚੀ ਚੋਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
ਆਡਿਟਡ ਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਸੀਟ ਵਿਚ ਵਿਆਖਯ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਭਾਗੀ (ਐਕਸਿਟਿਊਟਿਓਨ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਤੋਂ ਛੱਡ ਕੇ)	-	-	-	-	-	45,605.46
ਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਵਿਡੈਂਡ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਪੂਰੀ ਕੇਸ਼ਨ (₹ 10/- ਹਰ ਚੀ ਚੋਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ)	0.03	0.06	0.04	0.17	0.22	0.40

ਨੋਟ: ਸਾਰੇ ਨਿਸ਼ਚਿਤ ਚਿਕਨੀਟਿਓਨ ਐਂਡ ਡਿਸਕਲੋਜ਼ਰ ਡਿਵੀਜ਼ਿਓਨ, ਡਿਸਕਲੋਜ਼ਰ 2015 ਦੀ ਰੇਗੂਲੇਸ਼ਨ 33 ਅਧੀਨ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਸਹਿਤ ਵਾਰੰਟ ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌਂ ਮਹੀਨੇ ਸਟੇਟਮੈਂਟ ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ ਵਿੱਚੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਵਿਸ਼ਵਾਸ ਚਾਹੀਦੇ ਹਨ ਜਾਂ ਉਹ ਉਪ ਉਪਕਰਨ ਹੋ। ਵਿੱਚੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਪੂਰਾ ਵਾਰੰਟ ਸਟਾਕ ਐਕਸਚੇਂਜ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.bsindia.com ਅਤੇ www.nseindia.com ਅਤੇ ਕੰਪਨੀ ਦੀ ਵੈੱਬਸਾਈਟ www.oswalagromills.com ਤੇ ਵੀ ਉਪਲਬਧ ਹੈ।

ਵਾਰੰਟ ਵਿਸ਼ਵਾਸ ਐਂਡ ਡਿਵਿਡੈਂਡ ਡਿਵੀਜ਼ਿਓਨ ਸਟੀ/ਐਨ. ਕੁਮਾਰ ਸ਼ੀ ਐਨ. ਕੁਮਾਰ ਸ਼ੀ ਐਨ. ਕੁਮਾਰ ਸ਼ੀ ਐਨ. ਕੁਮਾਰ

ਮਿਤੀ: 11.02.2022
ਸਕਾ: ਨਵੀਂ ਦਿੱਲੀ

31 ਦਸੰਬਰ, 2021 ਨੂੰ ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ ਅਤੇ ਨੌਂ ਮਹੀਨੇ ਲਈ ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ ਉੱਕਾ-ਪੁੱਕਾ ਵਿੱਚੀ ਨਤੀਜਿਆਂ ਦਾ ਸਾਰ						
ਵੇਰਵੇ	ਉੱਕਾ-ਪੁੱਕਾ					
	ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਈ ਤਿਮਾਹੀ		ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਏ ਨੌਂ ਮਹੀਨੇ		ਖ਼ਤਮ ਹੋਇਆ ਸਾਲ	
	31.12.2021 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)	30.09.2021 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)	31.12.2020 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)	31.12.2021 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)	31.03.2021 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)	31.03.2021 (ਅਣਆਡਿਟਡ)
ਸੰਚਾਲਨਾ ਤੇ ਫ਼ੰਡ ਆਮਦ	-	23.89	562.03	275.97	1,323.83	2,520.69
(ਕਿਸ ਤੋਂ ਪਹਿਲਾਂ) ਅਭਾਗ/ਸਾਫ਼ ਕਰੀ ਚਿੱਕਰ ਨਾਮ/ਦਾਨੀ	49.85	69.22	323.16	266.55	750.01	1,108.87
ਕਿਸ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਅਭਾਗ/ਸਾਫ਼ ਕਰੀ ਚਿੱਕਰ ਨਾਮ/ਦਾਨੀ	36.46	81.77	47.11	229.23	292.38	540.32
ਅਭਾਗ/ਸਾਫ਼ ਕਰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ ਸਾਰੀ ਅਭਾਗ/ਸਾਫ਼ ਕਰ/ਦਾਨੀ ਸਮੇਤ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਆਖਯ ਆਮਦਨ (ਕਰ ਤੋਂ ਬਾਅਦ) ਸਾਰੀ ਫ਼ੰਡ ਵਿਆਖਯ ਆਮਦਨ	36.46	81.77	45.38	229.23	287.19	537.05
ਪੱਛਮ ਵਿਭਾਗੀ ਖੇਤਰ ਕੰਪਨੀ (₹ 10/- ਹਰ ਚੀ ਚੋਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
ਆਡਿਟਡ ਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਸੀਟ ਵਿਚ ਵਿਆਖਯ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਹੋਰ ਵਿਭਾਗੀ (ਐਕਸਿਟਿਊਟਿਓਨ ਰਿਕਾਰਡ ਤੋਂ ਛੱਡ ਕੇ)	-	-	-	-	-	45,605.46
ਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਅਤੇ ਡਿਵਿਡੈਂਡ ਅਨੁਸਾਰ ਪੂਰੀ ਕੇਸ਼ਨ (₹ 10/- ਹਰ ਚੀ ਚੋਸ ਵੈਲਿਊ)	0.03	0.06	0.04	0.17	0.22	0.40

ਰਜਿ: ਨੰ: PB/JL-138/2018-21 ਜਿਲਦ 64, ਬਾਨੀ ਸੰਪਾਦਕ (ਸਵ:) ਡਾ: ਸਾਧੂ ਸਿੰਘ ਹਮਦਰਦ ਫ਼ੋਨ : 0181-2455961-62-63, 5032400, ਫੈਕਸ : 2455960, 2220593, 2222688

ਅਜੀਤ is registered trademark of Sadhu Singh Hamdard Trust.

Website & Contents Copyright © Sadhu Singh Hamdard Trust, 2002-2021.
 Ajit Newspapers & Broadcasts are Copyright © Sadhu Singh Hamdard Trust.
 The Ajit logo is Copyright © Sadhu Singh Hamdard Trust, 1984.

All rights reserved. Copyright materials belonging to the Trust may not in whole or in part be produced, reproduced, published, rebroadcast, modified, translated, converted, performed, adapted, communicated by electromagnetic or optical means or exhibited without the prior written consent of the Trust.

Powered by REFLEX (//www.reflexins.com)

Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited CIN: L65100TN1949PLC002905 Regd. Office: 'Dare House', No.234, N.S.C. Bose Road, Chennai - 600 001. Tel: 044-42177770-5; Fax: 044-42110404; Email: investorservices@cfhl.murugappa.com; Website: www.cholafhl.com							
EXTRACT OF THE DETAILED FORMAT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021							
(Rs. Crores)							
Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone					31.03.2021 Audited
		Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
		31.12.2021 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	31.12.2020 Un-audited	31.12.2021 Un-audited		
		1	2	3	4	5	6
1.	Total income from operations	2.27	28.27	2.30	32.66	7.35	58.05
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(0.75)	25.19	(3.48)	23.51	(10.26)	33.90
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(1.28)	21.42	(3.48)	19.21	(10.26)	21.71
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	(0.97)	21.41	(3.08)	20.03	(9.56)	22.24
5.	Equity Share Capital	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77	18.77
6.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves, securities premium account and capital redemption reserve)	919.94	920.91	878.44	919.94	878.44	910.24
7.	Securities premium account	205.97	205.73	205.38	205.97	205.38	205.59
8.	Capital Redemption reserve	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15	6.15
9.	Networth	1,150.83	1,151.56	1,108.74	1,150.83	1,108.74	1,140.75
10.	Outstanding Debt	157.62	155.06	200.88	157.62	200.88	149.98
11.	Outstanding Redeemable preference shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12.	Debt Redemption reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
13.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.14	0.13	0.18	0.14	0.18	0.13
14.	Earnings per Share of Rs.1/- each - not annualised (Rs.)						
	a) Basic	(0.07)	1.14	(0.19)	1.02	(0.55)	1.16
	b) Diluted	(0.07)	1.14	(0.19)	1.02	(0.55)	1.16

Note : Interest Service Coverage Ratio and Debt Service Coverage ratio not applicable being the Company is a Core Investment Company.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.cholafhl.com.

Place : Chennai
Date : February 11, 2022

For Cholamandalam Financial Holdings Limited
M M Murugappan
Chairman

TAMIL NADU NEWSPRINT AND PAPERS LIMITED Regd. Office: 67, MOUNT ROAD, GUINDY, CHENNAI - 600 032. CIN : L22121TN1979PLC007799 Web : www.tnpl.com				
EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31st DECEMBER, 2021				
(₹ in Crore)				
Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine Months ended	
	31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations (Net)	1084.86	550.46	2646.60	1643.85
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1.74	(67.07)	(11.62)	(112.34)
Exceptional Items	0.00	(18.65)	0.00	(18.65)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1.74	(48.42)	(11.62)	(93.69)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	0.91	(31.60)	(8.12)	(61.18)
Total comprehensive Income for the period (Net of Tax)	0.60	(36.18)	(10.07)	(67.59)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of share of Rs.10/- each)	69.21	69.21	69.21	69.21
Earnings per share (of Rs.10/ Share) (Before and after extraordinary items) (not annualised) - Basic and Diluted EPS-(in Rs)	0.13	(4.57)	(1.17)	(8.84)

Notes :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Financial Statements are available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on company's website www.tnpl.com.

2. The above unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors on 11th February, 2022.

Place : Chennai - 32
Date : 11th February, 2022

For and on behalf of the board
S KRISHNAN, IAS
CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR

NAZARA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED Regd. Office: 51-55, Maker Chambers 3, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021 Tel.: +91-22-40330800, Fax: +91-22-22810606, Email: info@nazara.com, Website: www.nazara.com														
EXTRACT FROM THE UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS OF NAZARA TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021														
(₹ in Millions)														
Sr. No.	Particulars	CONSOLIDATED						STANDALONE						
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended			
		31.12.2021	30.09.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021		31.12.2020	31.03.2021	31.12.2021	30.09.2021		31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.12.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	1,858	1,296	1,304	4,466	3,308	4,542	63	42	72	169	265	329	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	195	147	192	553	132	166	(29)	(102)	(22)	(187)	73	(9)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)*	148	145	179	428	94	136	(24)	(79)	(23)	(151)	63	8	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	176	128	167	469	40	90	(24)	(81)	(30)	(152)	55	2	
5	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 4/- each)	130	122	116	130	116	122	130	122	116	130	116	122	
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						6,460						4,577	
7	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 4/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)													
	Basic (in ₹) :	2.71	3.31	3.56	7.77	2.13	3.20	(0.78)	(2.60)	(0.83)	(4.94)	1.93	0.28	
	Diluted (in ₹) :	2.71	3.31	3.48	7.77	1.97	3.08	(0.78)	(2.60)	(0.83)	(4.94)	1.89	0.28	

* Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine month ended financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites: www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.nazara.com.

2. The detailed financials results and this extract were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on 11.02.2022

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 11, 2022

By Order of the Board
For Nazara Technologies Limited
Sd/-
Nitish Mittersain
Joint Managing Director
DIN: 02347434

ABHEY OSWAL GROUP Corporate Office : 7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001						
Extract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021						
(Amount in ₹ Lakh)						
Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	-	23.89	562.03	275.97	1,323.89	2,926.69
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax)	49.85	69.22	323.16	269.55	750.01	1,108.87
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax	36.46	81.77	47.11	229.23	292.38	540.32
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	36.46	81.77	45.38	229.23	287.19	537.05
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	45,805.46
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	0.03	0.06	0.04	0.17	0.22	0.40

Note:-The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended Standalone Unaudited Financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.oswalagromills.com.

For Oswal Agro Mills Limited
sd/-
B N Gupta
CEO and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00562338

Date:- 11-02-2022
Place:- New Delhi

Oswal Agro Mills Limited Corporate Office : 7th Floor, Antriksh Bhawan, 22, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001						
Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021						
(Amount in ₹ Lakh)						
Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	-	23.89	562.03	275.97	1,323.89	2,926.69
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax)	49.85	69.22	323.16	269.55	750.01	1,108.87
Profit for the period/year after tax but before share of net profit of investments accounted for using equity method	36.46	81.77	47.11	229.23	292.38	540.32
Profit for the period/year	334.53	634.21	199.21	1,416.46	1,637.63	2,320.11
Total Comprehensive income for the period/year (comprising profit/(loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other comprehensive income (after tax))	334.61	634.22	190.05	1,416.56	1,610.20	2,331.61
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48	13,423.48
Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	65,506.32
Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (Face Value of ₹10/- each)	0.25	0.47	0.15	1.06	1.22	1.73

Note:-The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly and nine months ended Consolidated Unaudited Financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.oswalagromills.com.

For Oswal Agro Mills Limited
sd/-
B N Gupta
CEO and Whole Time Director
DIN: 00562338

Date : 11.02.2022
Place:- New Delhi